VENTSHIELD  |  Air Filter with Dustshield
  VF Shielding
SERIES          FRAME STYLE VENT MEDIA OVERALL SIZE FIXINGS (NO.)   FIXING TYPE
VF-Dust Filter AF1 08=Triple mesh xxxx-xxxx xx C/T=Captive insert
Aluminium AF2    T/H=Through hole
 AF3
 AF4
 AF6

 AF2 Demembraned
 AF5 Polyurethane
How to order:
Specify:  Series - Frame Style - Vent Media - Overall Size -
                    Number of Fixings - Fixing Type/Size
Where possible please provide a detailed drawing.
Example:
VH-AF1-01-2260-4330-12-T/H (4.8) plus VB-AF1-09-6 speci�es an AF1 style
honeycomb vent �tted with an AF1 dust-�lter using 6 fasteners. It would be
normal in such instances for the assembly to be detailed in drawing form
indicating the precise mounting method and sequence in relation to the
enclosure.
Performance: Typical dB
FREQUENCY FIELD ATTENUATION
10 KHz H 45
100 KHz H 49
1 MHz H 51
1 MHz E >100
10 MHz E >100
100 MHz E >100
1 GHz P 98
10 GHz P 95
Tolerances:
Overall dimensions ±0.8mm
Fixing holes/fasteners ±0.5mm
 with jigs ±0.2mm
VB AF1
DUSTFILTER
AF1
HONEYCOMB
VENT
AF1
HONEYCOMB
VENT
VB AF1
DUSTFILTER
TECHNOLOGY
P & P Technology Ltd
1-3 Finch Drive
Springwood Industrial Estate
Braintree  CM7 2SF
T:        +44 (0)1376 550525
W: www.p-p-t.co.uk
E:  info@p-p-t.co.uk
P & P Technology Ltd
Unit 5 Cherry Tree
Wethersfield Road
Halstead, Essex CO9 3LZ
T: +44 (0) 1376 550 525
W: www.p-p-t.co.uk
E: info@p-p-t.co.uk